Valves
VAL-142
Multipole design for easy
installation
IP 40, IP 65 and NEMA 4 conduit
entry models
Fieldbus II compatible

VAL-148
Symbol Description Model Short
order code
5 End cover (for Fieldbus node or input/output modules)
Left hand side VE2FBECL-00000 F15
Right hand side VE2FBECR-00000 F16
6 IP 65 9-pin cable interface plate (for Fieldbus node or input/output modules)
Left hand side VE2FBCPL-00000 F17
Right hand side VE2FBCPR-00000 F18
7 Valve island
V20
V22
Note: Fieldbus valve islands must use the 9 pin ‘D’ connector interface
8 Cable with 9-pin D-type connectors
3 ft (1m) length VE2FBC9P-9S010 F21
10 ft (3m) length VE2FBC9P-9S030 F22
16 ft (5m length VE2FBC9P-9S050 F23
Wireable 9-pin D-type connector (male) VE2FBC9P-00000 F24
Wireable 9-pin D-type connector (female) VE2FBC9S-00000 F25
9 Power cable and connector
3 ft (1m) length VE2FBCPS-M1810 F26
10 ft (3m) length VE2FBCPS-M1830 F27
16 ft 5m) length VE2FBCPS-M1850 F28
Wireable power connector (plastic) VE2FBCPS-M1800 F29
Symbol Description Model Short
order code
1 Fieldbus node Profibus-DP Coninver connector VE2DPFNB-64640 F1
Profibus DP D-type connector VE2DPFND-64640 F1D
Interbus-S Coninver connector VE2IBFNC-64640 F2
Devicenet M12 micro connector VE2DNFNB-64640 F3
CANOpen M12 micro connector VE2CAFNB-64640 F4
2 Common node sub-base
Sub-base plastic connector VE2FBSBA-00000 F5
3 Input/output modules
4 outputs VE2FBOMA-00040 F6
8 outputs VE2FBOMA-00080 F7
4 NPN inputs VE2FBIMF-04000 F8
4 PNP inputs VE2FBIMF-08000 F9
8 NPN inputs VE2FBIMG-04000 F10
8 PNP inputs VE2FBIMG-08000 F11
4 Valve island interface plates (for Fieldbus node or input/output modules)
Left hand side VE2FBVPL-00000 F12
Right hand side VE2FBVPR-00000 F13
Additional V20 kit V10075-K32 F14
Fieldbus II (VE2) Systems
PROFIBUS-DP, INTERBUS-S, DeviceNet, CANOpen
24V